General information about company

Scrip code 511447

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE706F01021

Name of the company

SYLPH TECHNOLOGIES LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi o Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. arehoidmg asa 7o of securities (IX)
Category Cha teg}i)rl}:jof I\LOS' t(l)fl d paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held of tlotall no(i of shares Vot ioh
) shareholder | shareholders | -~ % o equity Depository (VIT) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(1I) (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) % of
av) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) As a % of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: | Class | %o
held (V) X ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 0 0 0 0 0 0
Group
B) Public 11224 149000000 149000000 100 149000000 149000000 | 100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 11224 149000000 149000000 100 149000000 149000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;;llmber of
No. Of asa %' Number of Ieilre:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in Ethefw ise Sub-categorization of shares
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NACYINE 1 convertible encumbered | Mumober 0
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (XI11) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ an convertible Outstanding securities percentage of Asa o/ | dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of Asa % form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warran;s capital) (XD= " | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
Xi) (a) (VID+H(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held ) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 0 0
Group
(B) Public 100 126523000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 126523000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of | No. Of

Shareholding as a

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

NQ' of fully Partly shares Total nos. % of total no. of
Nos. Of paid up . . shares held . . Total
Category & Name of . paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights otal as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (Vi) = % of
the Sharcholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a0
(1) shares held . IV)H(V)+ Total
) shares | Receipts 1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
held (V) | (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A) 0 0 0 0 0 0
()
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Ay=A)(1)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(® share capital upto | 1103 45428677 45428677 | 30.49 45428677 45428677 | 30.49
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 50 74716941 74716941 50.15 74716941 74716941 | 50.15
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(@ Indians (NRIs) 22 815554 815554 0.55 815554 815554 0.55
(1)) Bodies Corporate 35 17919360 17919360 12.03 17919360 17919360 |12.03
(m) Any Other (specify) |64 10119468 10119468 6.79 10119468 10119468 | 6.79
Sub-Total (B)(4) 11224 149000000 149000000 | 100 149000000 149000000 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 11224 149000000 149000000 | 100 149000000 149000000 | 100
@+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
)Total (ATBH+C2 11224 149000000 149000000 | 100 149000000 149000000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 11224 149000000 149000000 | 100 149000000 149000000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or L
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | @ ered umber o
. . . . equity shares
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ?
Sr. . . . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fema izl&/lze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) XD= | o | OF108l [0 [ofmaeg | O KIV) Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ) (i) (iif)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 0
Sub-Total (A)
0 0
O]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 0 0
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(g) 30.49 23763677 0 0 0
(h) 50.15 73999941 0 0 0
@) 0.55 815554 0 0 0
o) 12.03 17824360 0 0 0
(m) 6.79 10119468 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal ®) 100 126523000 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 100 126523000 0 0 0
BY2)+B)B)*
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
/Tx(fglfcz ) 100 126523000
Total (A+B+C 100 126523000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

AMARLAL ARJANDAS KUKREJA

MONA AMARLAL KUKREJA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABMPKO0514C

ABKPK4719M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Scarial No.

1

4

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

FIRSTINDIA
INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE
LIMITED

METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING
AND EQUIPMENTS LIMITED

KREDENCE MULTI
TRADING LIMITED

UTTAM EXPORTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABCUO0756F

AAACS8041G

AAACSO0778A

AAACU0655]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2750000

5163000

1717610

5056690

14687300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2750000

5163000

1717610

5056690

14687300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.85

3.47

1.15

9.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2750000

5163000

1717610

5056690

14687300

Class eg:y

Total

2750000

5163000

1717610

5056690

14687300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.85

3.47

1.15

3.39

9.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.85

3.47

9.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2750000

5163000

1717610

5056690

14687300




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

ARPANA
DINESH
LODHA

BAPNA
TRUST

BHAVIN 1
PARIKH

HARDIK
MAHENDRABHAI
SHAH

VIVEK
PARASMAL
DOSHI

PAWAN KUMAR
KHURANA

ARVIND KUMAR
VASHISHTHA

PAN (II)

ABBPL3254D

AAFTB0026L

ACRPP7916M

BASPS1479])

ALUPD7618J

AASPKS5584D

AEQPV7286P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3878571

37000000

3269520

5000000

2611024

2077451

2700000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

3878571

37000000

3269520

5000000

2611024

2077451

2700000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.6

24.83

2.19

3.36

1.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

3878571

37000000

3269520

5000000

2611024

2077451

2700000

Class eg:y

Total

3878571

37000000

3269520

5000000

2611024

2077451

2700000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.6

24.83

2.19

3.36

1.75

1.39

1.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.6

24.83

2.19

3.36

1.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

3878571

37000000

3269520

5000000

2611024

2077451

2700000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

56536566

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

56536566

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

56536566

Class eg:y

Total

56536566

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

37.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

56536566




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

2

3

Category

LLP

Clearing Members

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANSI SHARE & STOCK ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCM6645D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

55

64

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

4730351

4334000

5189117

10119468

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

200000

4730351

4334000

5189117

10119468

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

291

3.48

6.78

Number of Voting Rights held i

n each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

4730351

4334000

5189117

10119468

Class eg:y

Total

200000

4730351

4334000

5189117

10119468

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

3.17

291

3.48

6.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€)]

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.13

291

3.48

6.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheldin 1 200000 | 4730351 4334000 5189117 | 10119468
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0







