General information about company	
Scrip code	511447
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE706F01021
Name of the company	SYLPH TECHNOLOGIES LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0					

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Number of Voting Rights held in each of securities (IX)		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		0			0	0	0		0	0
(B)	Public	11224	149000000			149000000	100	149000000		149000000	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	11224	149000000			149000000	100	149000000		149000000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares	
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				0					0				
(B)	Public				100					126523000	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100					126523000	0	0	0	

	Table II	- Statemen	t showing sl	narehold	ing pattern	of the Prom	oter and Promo	ter Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up	underlying Depository Receipts		shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of	
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)				Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promo	ter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	0	0			0	0	0		0	0
Sub-Total (A) (1)			0			0	0	0		0	0
(2)	Foreign								•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)			0			0	0	0		0	0
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder	1		•	I		
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	11053	45428677			45428677	30.49	45428677		45428677	30.49
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	50	74716941			74716941	50.15	74716941		74716941	50.15
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	22	815554			815554	0.55	815554		815554	0.55
(1)	Bodies Corporate	35	17919360			17919360	12.03	17919360		17919360	12.03
(m)	Any Other (specify)	64	10119468			10119468	6.79	10119468		10119468	6.79
Sub-Total (B)(4)		11224	149000000			149000000	100	149000000		149000000	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		11224	149000000			149000000	100	149000000		149000000	100
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non	Public shareho	older	•			1
Total ( A+B+C2		11224	149000000			149000000	100	149000000		149000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		11224	149000000			149000000	100	149000000		149000000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	Shares Outstanding Convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group		•			l
(1)	Indian											
(a)				0					0			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				0					0			
(2)	Foreign			1	1	II.		I				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				0					0			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns									-	
(g)				30.49					23763677	0	0	0
(h)				50.15					73999941	0	0	0
(i)				0.55					815554	0	0	0
(1)				12.03					17824360	0	0	0
(m)				6.79					10119468	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				100					126523000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				100					126523000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pro	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder	•		•	•
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					126523000			
Total (A+B+C				100					126523000			

	Individuals/Hin	idu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMARLAL ARJANDAS KUKREJA	MONA AMARLAL KUKREJA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABMPK0514C	ABKPK4719M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	0	0	0
Class eg:y			
Total	0	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	T
Name of the Shareholders (I)	FIRSTINDIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING AND EQUIPMENTS LIMITED	KREDENCE MULTI TRADING LIMITED	UTTAM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCU0756F	AAACS8041G	AAACS0778A	AAACU0655J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2750000	5163000	1717610	5056690	14687300
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2750000	5163000	1717610	5056690	14687300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.85	3.47	1.15	3.39	9.86
Number of Voting !	Rights held in each class of securitie	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	2750000	5163000	1717610	5056690	14687300
Class eg:y					
Total	2750000	5163000	1717610	5056690	14687300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.85	3.47	1.15	3.39	9.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.85	3.47	1.15	3.39	9.86
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		<u> </u>		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	2750000	5163000	1717610	5056690	14687300

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARPANA DINESH LODHA	BAPNA TRUST	BHAVIN I PARIKH	HARDIK MAHENDRABHAI SHAH	VIVEK PARASMAL DOSHI	PAWAN KUMAR KHURANA	ARVIND KUMAR VASHISHTHA
PAN (II)	ABBPL3254D	AAFTB0026L	ACRPP7916M	BASPS1479J	ALUPD7618J	AASPK5584D	AEQPV7286P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3878571	37000000	3269520	5000000	2611024	2077451	2700000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3878571	37000000	3269520	5000000	2611024	2077451	2700000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	24.83	2.19	3.36	1.75	1.39	1.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ı class of securities	(IX)				
Class eg: X	3878571	37000000	3269520	5000000	2611024	2077451	2700000
Class eg:y							
Total	3878571	37000000	3269520	5000000	2611024	2077451	2700000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.6	24.83	2.19	3.36	1.75	1.39	1.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	24.83	2.19	3.36	1.75	1.39	1.81
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	3878571	37000000	3269520	5000000	2611024	2077451	2700000

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	56536566
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	56536566
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	56536566
Class eg:y	
Total	56536566
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	37.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in	56536566

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0					
Sub-category (ii)	0					
Sub-category (iii)	0					

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	LLP	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	HUF	+
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			MANSI SHARE & STOCK ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		†	AADCM6645D		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	8	1	55	64
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	4730351	4334000	5189117	10119468
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	4730351	4334000	5189117	10119468
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	3.17	2.91	3.48	6.78
Number of Voting	Rights held	l in each class of securit	ties (IX)		
Class eg: X	200000	4730351	4334000	5189117	10119468
Class eg:y					
Total	200000	4730351	4334000	5189117	10119468
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.13	3.17	2.91	3.48	6.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	3.17	2.91	3.48	6.78
Number of Locked	I in shares (	XII)			

-		ļ			<u> </u>	
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	4730351	4334000	5189117	10119468	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	